
Friday, September 7QYL 860 xc
NAPIER

9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 From Our World Programme Lib-
rary10.18 South Sea Melodies
10.30 Music While You Work
11. © Women’s Session: Love in a Light-house
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0p.m. Music: While You Work
2.30 Music from the British Isles
3. 0 Life and Songs of Stephen Foster3.15 Violin Concerto in D, Op, 35

Korngold4. 0 Playhouse of Favourites’
4.24 Light Variety5. 0 Bing Sings
6.15 Children’s Session: The Hare and
— Field of MilletDinner Music
For the Sportsman48 R.S.A. Session30 Ballad Album (NZBS)

0 Palette of Many Colours
A Window on the World, a talk by

Ronald Syme
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
9.30 Wings Off the Sea10. O On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

PNTLIMOure
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour: Featuring Conti-
Ps ghes aa MES and Favourite LightClassi
10. 0 The Girl on the Cover10.15 Doctor Paul10.30 Broken Wings10.45 Occupational Hazards11. O Light Orchestras and Joseph Locke11.30 Choral Interlude11.45 Over to Latin America
12. O Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner6. 0 Hammond Organ Harmonies6.15 New Zealand Artists
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Dinah Shore Sings7. 0 Slow Beat715 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Frontier Marshal. Y Around the World on £5: Jobs, thetalk in a

werteEba)
Tom Houston

8.15 Continental Entertainers
ae The Donald Peers Show

349 m.

9.3 Frederick Page (piano)‘Three Preludes Lilburn
Roumanian Dances Bartok
Two Mazurkas Chopin

(Studio)9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Homestead Harmonies10.15 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

AXA12d VANGANYE6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),
featuring Continental Byways; and
Beauty Airmail from Hollywood
0. O Folk Songs and Dances0.15 Film Favourites
London Promenade Orchestra
On the Sunny Side
Music for All
Something Sentimental
Tunes of the Times
Close down

45 p-m-. The Junior SessionStrict Tempo MelodiesWeather Report and Town Topics
6.40 From Stage and Screen7.0 #£='Tip Top Tunes7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
8.15 White Coolies
8.45 Light Classics9. 4 At the Console9.15 TheNoel Coward Programme
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10. O Ted Heath’s Music
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 iNELSON 224
$ Qa.m. Breakfast SessionNelson District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 I Fall on Grass
10.30 John Charles Thomas
10.45 Portia Faces Life41. 0 Efglish Radio Stars11.30 Hits of Yesteryear12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett6.0 Tops inPops6.30 Music from the Movies

Ts

0 The Quiz Kids
-30 Frontier Marshal0 The London Story5 A Singer in Search of Song:Linette Grayson (mezzo-soprano) de-scribes her visit to Switzerland and
Germany, and sings songs she foundthere (NZBS)8.45 Hook Line and Sinker: a series oftalks on salt-water fishing by RayDoogue and Alf Sanft (NZBS)
. 3 Dancing Time30 The Dell Trio43 Louis Armstrong10. 0 The World of Jazz (VOA)10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 am. A Light Concert10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Tunes You’ll Remember
41. Q Mainly for Women: An Old Mid-wife Remembers, by Kathleen Clayton(NZBS); Pencarrow Saga, by NelleScanlan
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical HourOverture to a Picaresque Comedy BaxString Quartet in A Minor WaltonMorning Song Bax
Romance for Harmonica, with Orches-tra and Piano Vaughan Williams

. O ~-Courts of London15 Melodies by Irving Berlin
-30 Light Organ and Rhythm
i?)

0
90I
iy

The Anthony Choir
Harry Davidson’s Orchestra15 Children’s Session: Tales of Beat-rix Potter (BBC)

5.45 Jealous Heart Medley6. 0 Light Music
7.15 at Magazine (NZBS)7.45 The Bob Bradford Quartet, withCoral Cummins and the Wayne BrothersNZBS)
8.15 Portrait from Life: Sir HaroldGillies (NZBS)
8.45 Ballet Memories
9.30 The Great Escape
10. 0 Billy Butterfield’s Band11.20 Close down

JC SARISTCHURGH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. O Dinner Music7.0 Igcr Oistrakh (violin) and the Phil-
harmonic Orchestra conducted by Eugene
Goosens

ACAALL

Concerto Khachaturian
7.35 Dinu Lipatti (piano)Alborado del Gracioso Ravel
7.42 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)and the Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Otto Ackermann
Closing Scene (Capriccio) R. Strauss

8. 0 Lesley Anderson (violin) and ErnestJenner (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op. 18 R. Strauss(Studio)
8.32 Two Odes: A_ reading by Maria
Dronke, of Wordsworth’s Ode on the
Intimations of Immortality, and Cole-
ridge’s, Dejection: An Ode (NZBS)
9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-
GRAMME (For details see 1YC)
10.30 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
The Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas

10.44 Rafael DPruian (violin) and John
Simms (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Bartok

41. 0 Close down

OXG 1160
odMARU,6. O am. M Melodies

7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), fea-
turing Continental Byways
10. 0 Housewives’ Request

—

10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Mystery Stable
10.45 Keyboard Capers
11.0 Calling Temuka
41.15 Solo Instrumentalists
4141.30 Tunes from the World’s Hit Parades
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Tops in Pops

258 m.

6.15 Sports Preview
6.30 English Dance Bands
6.45 Variety Time7.4 Songs of the Screen7.15 A Little Unusual
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.10 Just for You
8.23 Continental Dance Time
8.45 Talk: ‘Toy Making, by Barbara
Cooper9 3 The Composer Conducts
9.50 Short Story: The Kurere Ghost, byEve Bernstein (NZBS) ‘

10. 6 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

MhaigenOe
9.45a.m. Morning Star10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Alex LindsayTalks on Music (NZBS); Dining Outin America (NZBS)
1.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Music of the Eighteenth CenturyOverture: Berenice HandelDivertimento in F Haydn.
2.45 Cinema Organ Medleys3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Stars of the U.S.A,4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Ballet Selections5. 0 Felix Mendelssohn’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session; Miles Tomalin
Stories; Jungle-Doctor6.46 ~ Likely Hit Paraders
6. 0 Sports Preview (lan F, Thompson)

7.30 Play: The Shadow of Doubt, byNorman King, adapted by Oliver A.Gillespie (NZBS)9.30 Old Time Pais and Song10.15 William Davis (piano)
Papillons Schumann10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Always this Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: A_ Baker
Abroad, by Mary Middleditch30 Morning Concert
Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Overture: La Cenerentola Rossini
Helmut Schultes (piano) with Franken-land State Symphony Orchestra
Romance Cantabile Beethoven
Czech Symphony OrchestraFour Waltzes from Op. 54 Dvorak
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing2. Op.m. Short Story: The Novitiate, by
Jean Howarth (CBC)2.15 Famous Conductors
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical HourThe Moldau Smetana
Piano Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, On.
24 Chopin
Psyche Symphonic Poeme Franck
oO Mario Lanza (tenor)5 David Rose’s Orchestra
+2
Children’s Session: Junior Red
"oss; Jungle Doctor‘0 Aimable and Etienne Lorin
(accordians) with the Paris Tango Group4 For the Sportsman (LankfordSmith)
7.45 Hank Williams and his Drifting
Cowboys
0 Semprini (piano)8.15 Interlude for Music (BBC)8.30 Dad and Dave .

9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm with JulianLee’s Band (Studio)
9.50 The Great Escape10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)11.20 Close down

I165c.
While Parliament is sitting, fore-
noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC.

56. 0 p.m. Concert Hour7. 0 Pierre Bernac (baritone)
Histoires Naturelles Ravel
7.15 The Lamoureux Orchestra of Paris
Royal Hunt and Storm
Trojan March Berlioz
7.30 Paroles de France
, (For details see 2YC)
7.49 The Vienna State Opera Orchestraf

Symphony No. 98 in B Flat Haydn
8.18 The Chigi Quintet
Piano Quintet in F Minor, Op. =

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY "PRO
GRAMME (Owen Jensen)
(For details see 1YC)

10.30 On Stage: Producer and Cast, thefinal talk in this series, by Frank New-
man (NZBS)
10.44 Annie d’Areo (piano) with the
Colonne Concert Society Orchestra
Les Djinns Franck

41. 0 Close down

ANYERCARGILL,
9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Mexican Sketches,by Guy Young’ (NZBS)
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
2. O p.m. Théd Flower of Darkness
2.15 Symphonic Music
Symphony No. 39 in E Flat, K.543
‘ Mozart
The Water Musie Suite Handel

3. 0 Song and Story of the Maori3.15 Lyn Murray Orchestra
3.30 Musie While you Work4. 0 Scottish Session415 Showtiine
4.45 Charlie Kunz (piano)Frank Cordell Presents
_Children’s Session: Junior Story-ime; Animal Kingdom
American RhythmsPioneer Diary

Popular ParadeSouthland Technical College MusicFestival: Recordings from. the "recentconcert in the Civie Theatre
9.30 Sports Roundup10. 0 Wayne King Show10.20 May Miller (piano)10.45 Voices of Walter Schumann11.20 Close down
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ARAM KHACHATURIAN, whose
Violin Concerto, with Igor Oistrakh as
soloist, may be heard at 70 this even

ing from 3YC

TERESA BREWER entertains at 6.0
tonight from 1XN


